

**EX. No. 88/2024**  
**Puneet Reu Vs. D.D. Build Well Pvt. Ltd.**

**26.04.2024**

**Fresh Execution Petition is received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.**

Present: Counsel Sh. Sunil Kumar for DH, through VC.

Naib Nazir to report on **15.05.2024**.

**(Navita Kumari Bagha)**  
**ADJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court**  
**New Delhi/26.04.2024** (Kalawati)