

**Ex. No.88/2024**  
**Puneet Reu Vs. D.D. Buildwell Pvt. Ltd.**

**01.06.2024**

Present: **None for DH.**

Today, the matter is fixed for proper order.

Put up on **07.06.2024** for purpose fixed.

**(Navita Kumari Bagha)**  
**DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court**  
**New Delhi/01.06.2024** (Sushil)