

**EX 88/24**  
**Puneet Reu Vs. D D Buildwell Pvt Ltd**

**14.08.2024**

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.**

Present: Sh. Sunil Kumar, Counsel for DH through VC.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on

**02.09.2024** for proper order.

**READER/14.08.2024**