

Item No. 02

Ex. No. 88/24

Puneet Reu v. DD Buildwell Pvt. Ltd.

24.11.2025

Present: None for DH.
None for JD.

Be awaited.

[Kuldeep Narayan]
District Judge - 02
South-East District
Saket Courts, Delhi
24.11.2025 / bh

At 11.55 a.m.

Present: None for DH.
None for JD.

Be awaited.

[Kuldeep Narayan]
District Judge - 02
South-East District
Saket Courts, Delhi
24.11.2025 / bh

At 02.30 p.m.

Present: None for DH.
None for JD.

List the case for further proceedings on 02.03.2026.

[Kuldeep Narayan]
District Judge - 02
South-East District
Saket Courts, Delhi
24.11.2025 / bh