

Item No. 04

Ex. No. 88/24

Puneet Reu v. D. D. Buildwell Pvt. Ltd.

12.12.2025

**Present: Sh. Sunil Kumar (through video conferencing),
learned counsel for DH.**

Submission heard. Record perused.

On request, case is adjourned.

List the case for further proceedings on 21.01.2026.

**[Kuldeep Narayan]
District Judge - 02
South-East District
Saket Courts, Delhi
12.12.2025 / bh**