

Item No.07

Ex. No.88/2024

Puneet Reu Vs. DD Buildwell Pvt. Ltd.

14.03.2026

File taken up today as 02.03.2026 was declared holiday on account of Notification No. 64/G-4/Genl.-I/DHC dated 27.02.2026 of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

Present: None for DH.

None for JD.

Record perused.

List the case for further proceedings on 14.05.2026.

**[Kuldeep Narayan]
DJ-02, South-East,
Saket Court, New Delhi
14.03.2026/sk**